Victoria Grand - Countrywide Homes

Priview Price List

15' Rear Lane Towns Starting Price
NICHOLAS 1.329M
HENRY 1.399M
EDWARD 1.449M
RICHARD END 1.549M
WILLIAM CORNER 1.599M
20' Rear Lane Towns Starting Price
AUGUSTUS 1.699M
HAROLD 1.739M
JAMES 1.775M
CHARLES END 1.849M
GEORGE CORNER 1.859M

30' Detached
PHILIP

MARY

MARY LOFT
EDMUND

38' Detached
LOUIS

ALFRED
ALFRED LOFT
VICTORIA
EDGAR CORNER

Initial Deposit:
Towns:

$25k with Agreement
Singles:

$35k with Agreement

Lot Premium:
$8,500 for deck - Lot 33/34
$50k for extra deep - Lot 30/31

Starting Price

1.949M
1.989M
2.189M
2.099M

Starting Price

2.439M
2.489M
2.709M
2.649M
2.699M



