## Victoria Grand - Countrywide Homes

## **Priview Price List**

15' Rear Lane Towns	Starting Price	
NICHOLAS	1.329M	
HENRY	1.399M	
EDWARD	1.449M	0.000.00
RICHARD END	1.549M	
WILLIAM CORNER	1.599M	
20' Rear Lane Towns	Starting Price	
AUGUSTUS	1.699M	
HAROLD	1.739M	
JAMES	1.775M	
CHARLES END	1.849M	
GEORGE CORNER	1.859M	
30' Detached	Starting Price	
PHILIP	1.949M	
MARY	1.989M	
MARY LOFT	2.189M	
EDMUND	2.099M	
38' Detached	Starting Price	
LOUIS	2.439M	
ALFRED	2.489M	
ALFRED LOFT	2.709M	
VICTORIA	2.649M	
EDGAR CORNER	2.699M	

## **Initial Deposit:**

Towns:

\$25k with Agreement

Singles:

\$35k with Agreement

## **Lot Premium:**

\$8,500 for deck - Lot 33/34 \$50k for extra deep - Lot 30/31